AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	N/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE			5. PROJ	JECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
0001		See Block 16c.	42-07-036T037M0 09703637014	01				
. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	her than Iten	n 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Div. of Contracts	mission		U.S. Nuclear Div. of Contr		tory Commission			
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell,	301-492-3	539	Mail Stop: TW		1.0M			
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			Washington, D	C 2055	5			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
					-			
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATON	RIES, INC			ļ	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER								
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE	500			é	NRC-42-07-036 00		RDER NO.	
ROCKVILLE MD 20852								
ODE 107928806	· .	x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 05-16-2008					
	THIS ITEN	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	TATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amo	ended as set i	orth in Item 14. The hour	and date specified for recei	ipt of Offe	rs is exten	nded,	is not ex	tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this a	mendment pri	or to the hour and date spe	ecified in the solicitation or	as ameno	led, by one of the follow	-		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retion offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter o								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED A								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFI								
	am or letter m	akes reference to the solid	itation and this amendmer	it, and is i	received prior to the ope	ining hou	Jr	
and date specified.	quired)	5-15-171-111 Q401	4 252A 31x0200.9	25				•
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	equired) 92 Ob	5-15-171-111 Q401 Ligate \$10,000.00						•
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re 13. THIS	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CO	ONTRA				
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If r 13. THIS IT N	ITEM APP	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.	·······		· · · · ·
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If ro 13. THIS IT M	ITEM APP	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.	······································		
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If ro 13. THIS IT M	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.	······································		· · · · · · · · ·
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES ⁻ T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOI REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE A 43.103(b).	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · ·
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT N (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES ⁻ T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOI REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE A 43.103(b).	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If restant in the second sec	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally,	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author)	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	ONTRA RIBED	IN ITEM 14.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS 13. THIS 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authory)	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES ⁻ T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally,	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes	DNTRA RIBED CONTRAC	IN ITEM 14.			· · · · ·
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and auth X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T T TO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOI REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE RAS.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0	DNTRA RIBED CONTRACT	IN ITEM 14. r ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AL C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X I. IMPORTANT: Contractor X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS Prity) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am	DNTRA RIBED CONTRACT s in paying of copie easible.) ount o:	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. E \$10,000.00 ther	-		д
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reference) 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTER D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author)	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS Prity) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am	DNTRA RIBED CONTRACT s in paying of copie easible.) ount o:	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. E \$10,000.00 ther	-	ncreasin	a
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and auth X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and auth X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to th	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 atton/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contract his task order is \$	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount or act is 110,000	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1	ows:		-
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a R IS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to th	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 atton/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contract his task order is \$	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount or act is 110,000	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1	ows:		-
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee."	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reference in the specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reference in the specific and and a specific and a spe	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee."	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee."	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA ERED INTO PURS ority) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changed ment and return 0 ation/contract subject matter where for funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of copie easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee."	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDEF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos 11 other terms and conditions	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the e amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ment and return 0 atton/contract subject matter where f funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the cemain unchanged in	CONTRAC CONTRAC in paying of contract copie easible.) ount or act is 110,000 fixed cludine	IN ITEM 14. FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. Frice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The amount obligated by the G the estimated reimbursable cos 11 other terms and conditions Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the e amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to	DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCI ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ment and return 0 atton/contract subject matter where f funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the cemain unchanged in	DNTRA RIBED CONTRACT s in paying of easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed cluding	IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order d effect.	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X LIMPORTANT: Contractor X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos 11 other terms and conditions of the Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental co \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the e amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to	Changed, remains unchanged and ir Changed, Remains unchanged, Remains unch	DNTRAC CONTRACT s in paying of easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed cluding n full force ar DNTRACTING tchell	IN ITEM 14. I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order d effect.	.ows: .05,337	7.00 rep	resents
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X LIMPORTANT: Contractor X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos 11 other terms and conditions of the Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOI REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to sed in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore	CHANGES (such as changed atton/contract subject matter where f funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the cemain unchanged in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Jeffrey R. Mi Contracting O	CONTRACTINU CONTRACT s in paying of easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed cluding	IN ITEM 14. I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order d effect.	ows: 05,337 ceilir	7.00 rep ng of \$1	resents 73,110.
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If m 13. THIS IT M (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X LIMPORTANT: Contractor X 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION he purpose of this modificati he total obligations from \$10 The amount obligated by the G he estimated reimbursable cos 11 other terms and conditions of the Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OR uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR PREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, cemental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental co \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the e amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to	Changed, remains unchanged and in Changed, remains unchanged,	CONTRACTINU CONTRACT s in paying of easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed cluding	IN ITEM 14. I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order d effect.	ows: 05,337 ceilir	7.00 rep	resents 73,110.
And date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reference in the specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reference in the specified of the specified	equired) 92 Ob ITEM APF IODIFIES T TTO: (Specify a RIS MODIFIED TO JTHORITY OF FA RED INTO PURS onty) Uni. Inc: is not, is (Organized by UC on is to p 0,000.00 overnment ts and the of the si document reference	5-15-171-111 Q401 ligate \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MO FHE CONTRACT/OF uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOI REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Laterally, remental Funding required to sign this docu F section headings, including solicit provide incremental to \$110,000.00. Acc with respect to the amount of \$4,663 ubject task order to sed in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore	CHANGES (such as changed atton/contract subject matter where f funding in the am cordingly the contr his task order is \$ 00 represents the remain unchanged in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CC Jeffrey R. Mi Contracting C 16B. NIVED STATES OF AM BY	CONTRACT CONTRACT s in paying of easible.) ount of act is 110,000 fixed cluding cluding fixed cluding tchell fficer ERICA	IN ITEM 14. I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) es to the issuing office. f \$10,000.00 ther modified as foll 0.00, of which \$1 fee." g the task order d effect.	.ows: .05,337 ceilir	7.00 rep ng of \$1	resents 73,110.

`

,